
LLM Presentation, First Year, Timetable 

Civil Law Group  

Date Time Group Title Module No Room 

 

 

 

 

26.8.2023 

Saturday 

 

 

 

 

 

 

8:00AM-

12:00PM 

Group 1(A) Co-operative Society in Myanmar   

 

Law 612A+ 

Law 611D  

Law of 

Business 

Organizations 

 

 

 

 

104 

Group 2(A) Essential Elements of a Partnership  

Group 3(A) Role of Director of a Company  

Group 4(A) Differences between Partnership and Company 

Group 1(D) Nature of Partnership 

Group 2(D) Effect of Registration of a firm 

Group 3(D) Modes of Dissolution of a firm 

Group 4(D) Nature of Company 

Group 5(D) The Importance of Meeting 

Group 6(D) Winding-up of a Company 

 

26.8.2023 

Saturday 

 

 

1:00PM-

4:00PM 

Group 1 Property Rights of Married Woman after Divorce under 

Myanmar Customary Law  

Law 613A 

Myanmar 

Customary Law 

 

 

105 Group 2  Family arrangement under Myanmar Customary Law  

Group 3 Marriageable age under Myanmar Customary Law 

Group 4 Ground for Divorce under Myanmar Customary Law 

 

27.8.2023 

Sunday 

 

9:00AM-

12:00PM 

Group 1 Comparison of the Constitutions of Myanmar   

Law 614A 

Constitutional 

Law I 

 

 

105 

Group 2 Doctrine of Separation of Powers  

Group 3 Issues of Constitutional Review 

Group 4 The Role of Constitutional 

 

27.8.2023 

Sunday 

 

1:00PM-

4:00PM 

Group 1 Distinction between Murder and Culpable Homicide 

not amounting to murder  

 

Law 611A 

Criminal Law 

 

 

105 Group 2 Right of Private Defense Body 

Group 3 Criminal breach of Trust and Cheating 

Group 4 General Exceptions  

 



LLM Presentation, First Year,  Timetable 

 

International Law Group  

 

Date Time Group Title Module No Room 

 

 

26.8.2023 

Saturday 

 

 

 

 

9:00AM-

12:00PM 

Group 1 Definition of Treaty  

 

Law 614B  

Law of Treaties 

 

 

203 
Group 2 Treaty-marking capacity 

Group 3 Binding force of treaties (pacta sunt servanda) 

Group 4 Reservation of treaties 

Group 5 Interpretation of treaties 

Group 6 Invalidity of treaties 

 

 

26.8.2023 

Saturday 

 

 

 

1:00PM-

4:30PM 

Group 1(B) Economic Sovereignty in International Economic Law  

Law 612B+ Law 

612D  

International 

Economic Law 

 

 

 

104 
Group 2(B) Standards of Non-discrimination in IEL 

Group 3(B) Dispute Settlement in the WTO 

Group 1(D) International Financial Institutions 

Group 2(D) International Investment Agreements 

Group 3(D) Settling Investment Dispute under ICSID 

Group 4(D) Settling Investment Dispute under Commercial Arbitration 

 

27.8.2023 

Sunday 

 

9:00AM-

12:00PM 

Group 1 Issues of use of force Law 613B 

International 

Law of Armed 

Conflict and 

International 

Humanitarian 

Law 

 

 

203 Group 2 Issues of self-defence 

Group 3 Issues of aggression 

 

27.8.2023 

Sunday 

 

1:00PM-

4:00PM 

Group 1 Treaties are the important source of the present day.  

Law 611B 

Public 

International 

Law 

 

 

203 
Group 2 Comment on main theories regarding the relation between 

international law and municipal law 

Group 3 Only States are subject of international law. Comment. 

Group 4 The United Nations is an international person 



LLM Presentation, First Year, Timetable 

Commercial Law Group 

 

Date Time Group  Module No Room 

 
 
 

26.8.2023 
Saturday 

 
 

 
 
 

8:00AM-
12:00PM 

Group 1(A) Essential Elements of a Partnership  
 
 

Law 612A+ 
Law 611D  

Law of 
Business 

Organizations 

 
 
 
 

104 

Group 2(A) Role of Director of a Company 

Group 3(A) Differences between Partnership and Company 

Group 4(A) Co-operative Society in Myanmar 

Group 1(D) Nature of Partnership 

Group 2(D) Effect of Registration of a firm 

Group 3(D) Modes of Dissolution of a firm 
Group 4(D) Nature of Company 

Group 5(D) The Importance of Meeting 

Group 6(D) Winding-up of a Company 
 
 
 

26.8.2023 
Saturday 

 

 
 
 
1:00PM-
4:00PM 

Group 1(B) Economic Sovereignty in International Economic Law  
Law 612B+ 
Law 612D  

International 
Economic 

Law 
 

 
 

104 
Group 2(B) Standards of Non-discrimination in IEL 

Group 3(B) Dispute Settlement in the WTO 

Group 1(D) International Financial Institutions 
Group 2(D) International Investment Agreements 

Group 3(D) Settling Investment Dispute under ICSID 

Group 4(D) Settling Investment Dispute under Commercial Arbitration 
 

27.8.2023 
Sunday 

 
10:00AM-
12:00PM 

Group 1 Exemptions and Reliefs under Income Tax Law, 1974 Law 614D 
Law of 

Taxation 

 
 

104 
Group 2 Withholding Tax 

Group 3 Burden of Proof under the Sea Customs Act, 1878 

Group 4 Specific goods chargeable to specific goods tax under the Union 
Taxation Law, 2023 

 
27.8.2023 
Sunday 

 
1:00PM-
4:00PM 

Group 1 Most-favoured-nation treatment (MFN clause) Law 613D 
Investment 
Laws and 
Law of 

Arbitration 

 
 

104 
Group 2 Fair and Equitable Treatment 

Group 3 Arbitration of Investment Disputes in Myanmar 

Group 4 Enforcement of Foreign Arbitral Awards 

 


